Confidential Assistant Gr II (Part I Direct Recruitment)

Office of the
Kerala Public Service Commission
District Office, KASARAGOD

Approved for Issue,

Section Officer

(By Order of the Commission)

BALAKRISHNA NAIK G
DISTRICT OFFICER

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
District Office, KASARAGOD

Rs.335 (Rupees Three Hundred and Thirty Five only) via e-payment mode available in the portal. A period of 15
(Fifteen) days time to apply for photocopy of OMR sheets will be allowed to candidates with effect from the date on
which the Eligiblity List is uploaded in the website of the Commission.